ES-15PDX

BI{4% ES-15PDX-AAA-0KKC22A0-D) (045885205)
ES-15PDX-AAA-1<KC22A2-D) (045891311)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o - M HE L i i z

1| 045374301 | KC22A0-D To>v 1 - | AAA-OA

1| 045374304 | KC22A2-D T>o v 1 - | AAA-1T A

2| 045709501 | LS alH—~)Lhos (—HE) 1 2,100 | PA-349(4971770-200142)

3| 045746102 | KV-ER miEH#I= 1 10,900 | Y3 vFRI LKL
14| 012175601 | RRAL - AL EMEY 1| 50:1 FC-FD #& 100 N
15| 045703503 | ES-10 AR>FH= 1| a7 5F4—1+ 21,850
16 | 045288701 | ES-10 R FAk 1 | PA6 3,850
17 | 045330901 | ES-10C JaqIIL5X)L 1 100 N
18 | 045332601 | ES-10C TP rFa—o3NIL 1 100 N
19| 045261201 | MS-252 EXkrOwk 1| SUS 1,750 N
20 | 045266501 | MS-252 Fyirv— 1| FCD 2,750
21| 045264701 | MS-252 Fyiv—HAF 1 400 N
22 | 045266301 | MS-252 EXFikf—IL 1 150 N
23 | 045266401 | MS-252 EXFYHAF 1 350 N
24 | 045266601 | MS-252 K5 EE 1| 8US 200 N
25 | 045265001 | MS-252 KkHFHT— 1| 8SUS 300 N
26 | 045264901 | MS-252 BkKFHFRby/— 1| SUS 150 N
27 | 045264802 | MS-252 AL —IL A ( FEIZT)VY7) 1 | FKM 1,000 N
28 | 045133102 | MS-400 EXF>—ILB 1| FKM 2,650 N
29 | 045137401 | OYY 1| ¢ 26 X¢ 2FKM 150 N
30 | 045148402 | MS-400 AL —ILC 1 | NBR 450 N
31| 045268601 | A7 {FARILL 1 | SUS M5%50( & & 25MM) 100 N
32 | 045269201 | /\REEE 1| SUS ¢5 100 N
33| 045269101 | TE#E 2 | SUS ¢5 100 N
34 | 045268901 | SRELRTFRFFAIMRD 3 | SUSM5 X 16 100 N
35| 045150701 | OY>% P5FKM 1 | P5 FKM 100 N
36 | 045271101 | MS-252 Fyiv—HAFxvvS 1| PVC 250 N
37| 045381301 | ES-15PDX-AAA /A—a—F &JAN S~JL 1 150 N
38 | 045288801 | ES-10 ERFY7—R 1 | PA6 1,400
39 | 045288901 | ES-10 ERFV—RFvyT 1 | POM 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,




ES-15PDX

_KOSHIN

BK4E ES-15PDX-AAA-0KC22A0-D) (045885205)
ES-15PDX-AAA-1<{KC22A2-D) (045891311)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o - M HE i i z

40 | 045289001 | 0> P11.2 1 | FKM 100 N
41| 045266901 | MS-252 U /4T 1| SUS 3,600

42 | 889857022 | O0U>¥ P22 1 | P22 FKM 100 N
43 | 889857021 | OU>% P21 FR 1| P21 FR 100 N
44 | 889857906 | O01>% P255FR 1| P255FR 100 N
45 | 045376202 | ES-15PDX-AAA &SI 1 300 N
46 | 045261101 | MS-252 /LT HRILE— 1 550 N
47 | 045265201 | MS-252 RA/NILTHEZ 1| SUsS 550 N
48 | 045265301 | MS-252 R A/NLT 1| SUS 200 N
49 | 045265401 | MS-252 /SILTRFYLT 1| SUS 100 N
50 | 045290202 | ES-10 FhiRT L 3 800 N
51| 045289101 | ES-10 /\A/XRAK{K 1 | PA6 800

52 | 045289601 | ES-10 FAEIR T I 21+ 1| SUS 350 N
53 | 045265502 | MS-252 EHFAEH 1| SUS 350 N
54 | 045271202 | MS-252 RKFEE 1| SUsS 650 N
55 | 045267302 | MS-252 EAFRABRT)> Y 1| SUS 150 N
56 | 045289203 | ES-10 FAE/F 1 | PA6 350

57 | 045295001 | ES fAE/TINIL 1 100 N
58 | 045268701 | AMI{FARILE 1 | SUS M5 x 40 100 N
59 | 045283001 | 0> 1| S6 NBR 100 N
60 | 045283101 | OU>¥ 2 | S-14NBR 100 N
61| 045269001 | ARAFvk 8 | SUS M5 100 N
62 | 045380801 | SUS 7R%> CAP RILE 4 | SUS M6 x 55 200 N
63 | 889857901 | P1IOAO U2 1 | P10A FKM 100 N
64 | 045289301 | SRELRTFRFEFNIIRY 6 | SUS M5 x 35 100 N
65 | 827405005 | ARAFvk 4 | M5 13&r SUS 100 N
66 | 045289401 | ES-10 R For—Rh/\— 1| ADC 1,100 N
67 | 045286001 | R7Y>% 6000 ZZ 1 | 6000 ZZ 1,100 N
68 | 045335201 | "—RHUYS 2 | #27 100 N
69 | 045377102 | ES-10P e AR—R 1| PVC 150

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-15PDX KOSHIN

A% ES-15PDX-AAA-0{KC22A0-D) (045885205) *EREKE 1 BICERLTLAEHTT. AVBTRAYEEA
ES-15PDX-AAA-1<{KC22A2-D) (045891311) * ERMEILBE—EH Y OBkE NEMETT
No. | #maI—F B R B fEREL BRow® - & " BOff fi& =
70 | 045381603 | ES-P k—RRTFY2Y 1 | SUS304WPB & 240MM 600 N
71| 748405015 | SHELRT+FRMAAARILE 4 | SUS M5%12 SW+ /MEZRW 100 N
72| 045381101 | ES-P A5— 1| SUS 400 N
73 | 045708503 | ES A/ x—{HaEEASS (¥) 1| G1/4 o0 A&ERA/N— 2,900 | PA-303(4971770-108103)
74 | 846205006 | FEE& 4 | i ¢ 6SUS 100 N
75| 045849203 | RV-10DX MHH7/R—R = (1.5M) 1] PVC 900
76 | 045375302 | ES-15 15L #>% 1 11,000
77| 045295201 | ES-10 KL FvvyT 1 100 N
78 | 045231701 | KK-10V FL>FvyF\yxy 1| FR 200 N
79 | 045374401 | ES-10PDX 2O RF— 1 1,500
80 | 045374502 | ES-10PDX 24>HOR—ZR 1 2,000
81| 045139302 | RM-KK /XJLRHUF 1| PP 100 N
82 | 045381001 | SRMELRT+FIUFFRI©RD 4 | SUSM5 x 18 100 N
83| 718605054 | +FRfFAvELTRTHH25E 2 | SUSM5 x 14 100 N
84 | 846205005 | FE& PS5 2 | SUS 100 N
85| 843804005 | [FHEE ©5 2 | 285—#&A SUS 100 N
86 | 840514006 | MIE4aFvhk M6 7 | SWRM 100 N
87 | 749805091 | 3mtLRAARIL 2 | SUS M6%20 SW+ #h3EHW 100 N
88 | 045700804 | MS-10VE 2>9F vy FH= 1| 7ZEEEPVC HHY 1,000
90 | 045014003 | KK-18X 4> o F vy Fvxy 1 | NBR 400 N
91| 045078401 | RM-10 J)—H—RKR2T 1 | 0450170 LRIC 100 N
92 | 045368201 | AvHYF¥vySH 1 100 N
93 | 040048003 | HS-251 RFL—F— 1| PP 100 N
94 | 045093304 | KK-18X RhL—+— 1 | HDPE 1,200
95 | 045080804 | RM-15 §tEHvT 1| PP 350
96 | 045704101 | ES-15 /AL TFH= 1 2,450
97 | 045330701 | ES-10C HHT/\wF 1 1,200
98 | 708105080 | 3mELRTFIRMFNI©RD 4 | M6 x 22 SUS 100 N
99 | 045213602 | MS-E2R25T R—JLavs 1| G(PF)1/4 1,250 N
101 | 045020302 | MS-4 ERKEESNIL 1 100 N

OBMRALEDROMET>TEV A, DBEMRFPEREETSLNHVEYT. ORTMECHERIZSENTEYEEA. DEHERZHESDPPVET,



ES-15PDX

_KOSHIN

X4 ES-15PDX-AAA-0(KC22A0-D) (045885205)

ES-15PDX-AAA-1{KC22A2-D) (045891311)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #EEa—K 3R % ERER O ¥ = B 1 =
102 | 045377001 | ES-10P $rksk—= 1| PVC TL—F (%AY) 400
103 | 045291201 | ES-10 R—R/SUK 2 100 N
104 | 045820203 | KV-ER $t&I2FEOEO 43 1 | D106 2,500 | PA-292(4971770-107984)
105 | 045275602 | RV-10DX #BYS w7 1 1,300 | PA-285(4971770-107809)
106 | 045369001 | ES-20C HIR{EES AL 1 100 N
107 | 045264101 | RV-10 A LDEESRIL 1 100 N
108 | 040072503 | HS AREAEOFvvD 1 100 N
109 | 045312401 | RV-10 ;ARRE A FAR ( 7) 1 100 N
110 | 045312602 | RV-10 AR E AR/ SvE> () 1 100 N
111 | 045312501 | RV-10 ;e FANER ( &) 1 100 N
112 | 045106802 | KK /XISt F 18wk 4 | PVC 5 100
113 | 045053201 | KK /h/Sv¥> 2 | PVCH 150

045377304 | ES-P L U—XEEh 1| A4 24P 400 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



ES-15PDX jFiE# /=

KOSHIN

R

[o] [ 9
N

CROEMIIUCEET)

B4  ES-15PDX-AAA-0KKC22A0-D) (045885205) ikt =
ES-15PDX-AAA-1<KC22A2-D) (045891311) jfiFi& o=

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Ronflig S Em—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | #B@I—F B & A EFIfE S o ® B L i i z
4| 045128502 | KV-ER iiEHEr—RHi 1 | ADC12 1,650
5| 045128603 | KV-ER @i —R % 1 | ADC12 M25S »thi 750
6| 045394101 | RSV EEHR 1 | 6004227 1,400 N
7| 045148001 | RF7Y2Y 1 | 6000DDU 1,250 N
8 | 045286001 | RF7YY 2 | 6000ZZ 1,100 N
9| 045377201 | ES-10P ¥5vFF3 L 1 | SPCC S45C yOA—rAyF 1,850 | BEMISICEFT
10 | 045403701 | KV-ER BE&)++ 1 | S45C 2,350 N
11| 045821904 | KV-ER f¢@¥vo= 1 | S45C 4,650
12 | 734605049 | NREEHANAETATRILE 2 | SUS M6 x 20 100 N
13 | 734205047 | SmELRARARMFRILL 2 | SUS M6*16 SW+ /Miz AW 150 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

OBfEFERKEETHEBHYET.

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



